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線径d(mm)L (mm)
1000
1500
2000
2500

PCHY-1000
型式

PCHY-1500

PCHY-6000
PCHY-5000
PCHY-4000

質量(g)
68.5
95.2
121.8
148.5

チェーン

型式品名
プラチェーン カット品　黄

カラビナフック付

ポリエチレン(PE) 黄色PCHY

PCHY-3000
PCHY-2500
PCHY-2000

PCHY

3000
4000
5000
6000

175.2
228.5
281.9
335.2

色

アルミ合金
（塗装：黒色）

カラビナフック


